At 1,000 SF minimum lot area per unit, the number of residential units allowable in W‐R is 106. Max. building height: 100’

TOTAL 2.6877 AC 118,012.80 SF $126,600.00 $4,758.59

TOTAL ESTIMATED No. RESIDENTIAL UNITS: Given the current zoning, the total allowable number of residential units is 
estimated to be one hundred nine (109).

TAX INCENTIVES: The offering qualifies for tax incentives through the City of Erie Local Economic Revitalization Tax 
Assistance (LERTA) Program. Residential developments qualify for 10 years of tax abatement for 100% of all increases in 
property taxes.